Code: UNIxS
Expansion universal vessel - standing
Individual packaging: 1, package with bar code allowing for retail sale
Collective packaginig: -
max. working pressure: 10 bar
precharge pressure: 3.5 bar
working temperature: from -10°C to +100°C
membrane (replaceable): butyl
flange material: AISI 304 stainless steel
colour: RAL 9010
media valves: water, glycol up to 40%
Index Model h [mm] d [mm] Connection Volume [l] Individ. pack. Bulk pack.
UNI50S MV50+ 720 365 1” 50 1 -
UNI80S MV80+ 856 415 1” 80 1 -
UNI100S MV100+ 855 495 1” 100 1 -
UNI200S MV200+ 1085 600 11/4” 200 1 -
UNI300S MV300+ 1240 650 11/4” 300 1 -
- 1/1 -